EMB-LR1276SEMB-LR1276S
DatasheetDatasheet
Embit s.r.l.
Document information
Versions & Revisions
Revision Date Author Comments
0.1 2018-10-05 Embit-MDD Initial release
0.5 2018-10-09 Embit-MDD Preliminary version

RF Input Saturation +10 dBm
Table 10: RF characteristic.
7 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
EMB-LR1276S/UL-868 Module with u.FL (pad G5 unused) – 868MHz
EMB-LR1276S/PC-868 Module without u.FL (GSG pads only) – 868MHz
Table 11: Ordering part numbers.
Related products:
Part Number Description
EMB-LR1276S-Dev Board [4] Development Board for EMB-LR1276S
EMB-LR1276S-EVK Evaluation Kit for EMB-LR1276S
Table 12: EMB-1276S related products.
EMB-LR1276S Datasheet – Rev. 1.1 Page 16 of 18
References
8 References
[1]  Microchip, SAMR34/R35 Low Power LoRa Sub-GHz SiP Datasheet